
5004

5601

6004

6201

6801

6803

7210

5203

5603

6001

6203

7001

7207

7212

5001

5605

5801

6003

6404

6802

7007

7006

5606

5803

6204

6210

6403

7008

7009

7211

7213

5201

Alamo Junior Academy of Science

LEE High School

February 3‐4, 2018

Fourth  Place  Awards

S E N I O R  D I V I S I O N  S E N I O R  D I V I S I O N 

Environmental

Leah Alexander NEISD STEM Academy

Honorable  Mention  Awards
Quinton Rice

Siona Manocha Keystone Upper Zoology

Jay Science Academy  Behavioral

Maria Garcia‐Garcia Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

Isabella Elmore San Marcos HS Biochemistry

Autumn Kretzschmar Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

Kaitlyn Lomas

Daniela Olvera

Physics

Brennen Turner Seguin High School Engineering

Chloe Hager Jay Science Academy  Microbiology

Allison Wu Keystone Upper Environmental

Jay Science Academy  Behavioral

Maria Victoria Watson Jay Science Academy 

Third  Place  Awards

Second  Place  Awards
Melanie Ybarra Jay Science Academy  Medicine & Health

Mandela Lee NEISD STEM Academy Microbiology

Zachary Hammack

Jacqueline Campos Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

Environmental

Savannah Giffin Jay Science Academy 

Annalysa Munoz Jay Science Academy 

Zoology

Fabiana Montoya Young Women's Leadership Academy Chemistry

Yuqi Pan Keystone Upper Engineering

Ben Gustafson Seguin High School Math & Computers

Awards List

Jaden Hernandez‐Ro Jay Science Academy  Physics

Shreya Dheenan Young Women's Leadership Academy Physics

Chemistry

Andy McDowall Seguin High School Math & Computers

Ashara Somawardana BASIS San Antonio Shavano Campus HS Biochemistry

Sandra Mata Young Women's Leadership Academy

Young Women's Leadership Academy Medicine & Health

Jay Science Academy  Zoology

Mari Ochoa Young Women's Leadership Academy Physics

Crystal Redfield

Jay Science Academy  Math & Computers

Corbin Gregory Jay Science Academy  Math & Computers

First  Place  Awards

Crystal Votion Young Women's Leadership Academy Engineering

Emily De Leon Young Women's Leadership Academy Physics

Cayne Brister  Jay Science Academy  Math & Computers



5602

6208

6202

6402

6805

7002

7004

7205

7214

5003

5204

5401

5607

5802

6005

6206

6401

6804

7005

7203

5402

5002

6209

6002

6205

5608

5604

5202

5804

5609

Luke Weston Jay Science Academy  Physics

Beckett Legore Seguin High School Engineering

Medicine & Health

Bailey McAnulty Seguin High School Microbiology

Abigail Parker

Journey Bisset NEISD STEM Academy Environmental

Christian Valerio NEISD STEM Academy Math & Computers

Chemistry

Keystone Upper Zoology

Highest  In  Category  Awards
Emily Garcia

Janelle Arnold Young Women's Leadership Academy Biochemistry

Chelsea Schwartz NEISD STEM Academy Botany

Young Women's Leadership Academy Behavioral

Carla Carmona NEISD STEM Academy

Alan Fletcher Jay Science Academy  Engineering

Diego Pensado

Adam Spiegel

Jay Science Academy 

Jay Science Academy 

Math & Computers

Jingsi Zhou Brandeis Biochemistry

Anirudh Karla

Chamberlyn Barnett John Jay Academy

Erick Gonzalez

Trevor Erwin

Maria Celeste Olvera

Beril Saygin

Jessica Romero

John Jay Academy

John Jay Academy

John Jay Academy

Botany

Behavioral

Environmental

Zoology

Environmental

Nia Clements

Medicine & Health

Academy  II  (Health Sciences)  Grand  Prizes

Keystone Upper

Keystone Upper

John Jay Academy

BASIS San Antonio Shavano Campus HS Physics

5th GRAND PRIZE

Kaylee Lartigue Jay Science Academy  Medicine & Health

Sophia Thompson‐Aris Young Women's Leadership Academy Environmental

Math & Computers

Nicole Grater Keystone Upper Environmental

4th  GRAND PRIZE

5th GRAND PRIZE

1st GRAND PRIZE

2nd GRAND PRIZE

3rd GRAND PRIZE

4th  GRAND PRIZE

Medicine & Health

Shejan Shuza Jay Science Academy  Physics

Annastina Toboada

Kathleen McCusker NEISD STEM Academy Chemistry

Academy  III  (Biological Sciences)  Grand  Prizes

Brandon Bogisch Seguin High School

5th GRAND PRIZE

1st GRAND PRIZE

2nd GRAND PRIZE

3rd GRAND PRIZE

Margaret Godfrey Brandeis

Keystone Upper Microbiology

Medicine & Health

Academy  I  (Physical Sciences)  Grand  Prizes



7003

7202

6601

7209

7208 Julia Singer

Evan Meade Keystone Upper Math & Computers

Engineering

Earth & Space

Physics

Physics

Jay Science Academy 

Jay Science Academy 

Seguin High School

NEISD STEM Academy

Jake Remmert

Nathaniel Ledbetter Ferril

1st GRAND PRIZE

2nd GRAND PRIZE

3rd GRAND PRIZE

4th  GRAND PRIZE

Rosemary Cramblitt


