Awards List Alamo Junior Academy of Science LEE High School February 3-4, 2018

SENIOR DIVISION

SENIOR DIVISION

Honorable Mention Awards						
5004	Quinton Rice	Jay Science Academy	Behavioral			
5601	Kaitlyn Lomas	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health			
6004	Daniela Olvera	Jay Science Academy	Zoology			
6201	Maria Garcia-Garcia	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental			
6801	Crystal Votion	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Engineering			
6803	Brennen Turner	Seguin High School	Engineering			
7210	Emily De Leon	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics			
		Fourth Place Awards				
5203	Isabella Elmore	San Marcos HS	Biochemistry			
5603	Autumn Kretzschmar	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health			
6001	Siona Manocha	Keystone Upper	Zoology			
6203	Allison Wu	Keystone Upper	Environmental			
7001	Cayne Brister	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers			
7207	Maria Victoria Watson	Jay Science Academy	Physics			
7212	Mari Ochoa	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics			
		Third Place Awards				
5001	Crystal Redfield	Jay Science Academy	Behavioral			
5605	Jacqueline Campos	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Medicine & Health			
5801	Chloe Hager	Jay Science Academy	Microbiology			
6003	Sandra Mata	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Zoology			
6404	Fabiana Montoya	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Chemistry			
6802	Yuqi Pan	Keystone Upper	Engineering			
7007	Ben Gustafson	Seguin High School	Math & Computers			
7006	Corbin Gregory	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers			
		Second Place Awards				
5606	Melanie Ybarra	Jay Science Academy	Medicine & Health			
5803	Mandela Lee	NEISD STEM Academy	Microbiology			
6204	Savannah Giffin	Jay Science Academy	Environmental			
6210	Leah Alexander	NEISD STEM Academy	Environmental			
6403	Annalysa Munoz	Jay Science Academy	Chemistry			
7008	Zachary Hammack	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers			
7009	Andy McDowall	Seguin High School	Math & Computers			
7211	Jaden Hernandez-Ro	Jay Science Academy	Physics			
7213	Shreya Dheenan	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Physics			
First Place Awards						
5201	Ashara Somawardana	BASIS San Antonio Shavano Campus HS	Biochemistry			

5602	Kaylee Lartigue	Jay Science Academy	Medicine & Health				
6208	Sophia Thompson-Aris	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Environmental				
6202	Nicole Grater	Keystone Upper	Environmental				
6402	Kathleen McCusker	NEISD STEM Academy	Chemistry				
6805	Alan Fletcher	Jay Science Academy	Engineering				
7002	Diego Pensado	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers				
7002	Adam Spiegel	Jay Science Academy	Math & Computers				
7205	Shejan Shuza	Jay Science Academy	Physics				
7203	Annastina Toboada	BASIS San Antonio Shavano Campus HS	Physics				
, 214		ighest In Category Awards	Titysies				
5003	Emily Garcia	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Behavioral				
5204	Janelle Arnold	Young Women's Leadership Academy	Biochemistry				
5401	Chelsea Schwartz	NEISD STEM Academy	Botany				
5607	Carla Carmona	NEISD STEM Academy	Medicine & Health				
5802	Bailey McAnulty	Seguin High School	Microbiology				
6005	Abigail Parker	Keystone Upper	Zoology				
6206	Journey Bisset	NEISD STEM Academy	Environmental				
6401	Brandon Bogisch	Seguin High School	Chemistry				
6804	Beckett Legore	Seguin High School	Engineering				
7005	Christian Valerio	NEISD STEM Academy	Math & Computers				
7203	Luke Weston	Jay Science Academy	Physics				
	Academy I	II (Biological Sciences) Grand Prizes					
5th GRA	AND PRIZE						
5402	Erick Gonzalez	John Jay Academy	Botany				
4th GRA	AND PRIZE	, .	·				
5002	Trevor Erwin	John Jay Academy	Behavioral				
3rd GRA	AND PRIZE						
6209	Maria Celeste Olvera	John Jay Academy	Environmental				
2nd GRA	AND PRIZE						
6002	Beril Saygin	Keystone Upper	Zoology				
1st GRA	ND PRIZE						
6205	Jessica Romero	John Jay Academy	Environmental				
Academy II (Health Sciences) Grand Prizes							
5th GRA	AND PRIZE						
5608	Nia Clements	Keystone Upper	Medicine & Health				
4th GRA	AND PRIZE						
5604	Chamberlyn Barnett	John Jay Academy	Medicine & Health				
3rd GRA	AND PRIZE						
5202	Jingsi Zhou	Brandeis	Biochemistry				
2nd GRAND PRIZE							
	5804 Anirudh Karla Keystone Upper Microbiology						
1st GRAND PRIZE							
5609	Margaret Godfrey	Brandeis	Medicine & Health				
	Academy	I (Physical Sciences) Grand Prizes					

7003	Evan Meade	Keystone Upper	Math & Computers			
4th GRAND PRIZE						
7202	Jake Remmert	Jay Science Academy	Engineering			
3rd GRAND PRIZE						
6601	Nathaniel Ledbetter Ferril	Jay Science Academy	Earth & Space			
2nd GRAND PRIZE						
7209	Rosemary Cramblitt	Seguin High School	Physics			
1st GRAND PRIZE						
7208	Julia Singer	NEISD STEM Academy	Physics			